Campus Expansion Referendum
Graduate and Professional Student

Schedule of Fees
The student fees will be collected as shown in the table:

Fees Per Quarter®

2008-09 and

Service Supported by 2003-04 2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 2007-08
Fees heyond .
Graduate Student $5.50 $5.50 $5.50 $5.50 $5.50 $5.50
Association _

'2 Do you support arstudent fee that would mclude the followmg

. ' New Student Health Center The ees wﬂl fund the. constm
N -‘upgraded ‘redesigned, and modermzed student health centér
utilization and advancements’in healthcare service delivery. ‘The fes will also include Return

a omrnodate more s student,

;A‘to Ald to offset the fee for graduate and professxonal students w;th the greatest need.

Schedule of Fees
The student fees will be collected as shown in the table:

No

Fees Per Quarter*

Service Supported 2003-04 2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 and
by Fees beyond

Student Health Center $15 $15 515 515 347

Return to Aid $4 $4 $4 $4 $13

Total $0 $19 $19 $19 $19 $60




3. Do you support a student fee that would include the following: ;.

to co-locate, it
 educational pr
d student life. “Th
al

o A Principles of Co it
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Schedule of Fees
The student fees will be collected as shown in the table:
Fees Per Quarter®

Service Supported 2003-04 2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 and

by Fees beyond
Community Center $13 $13 513 $13 $13
Return to Aid $4 $4 $4 $4 34
Total $0 $17 $17 $17 $17 $17
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< Funding for Sports Clubs and Intramural $ports Programs o avgment their operat
' budgéts, allow for potential expansion of rosters and sports and finance capital =

. ‘professional students with'the greafest néed, v T

Schedule of Fees
The student fees will be collected as shown in the table:

_ improvenents. The fee would als6 ificlude Return fo Aid to offset the fee for grad

Fees Per Quarter*
Service Supported 2003-04 2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 and
by Fees beyond
Sports Clubs & IM $1 $2 $2 $2 $2 $2
Return to Aid $1 51 §1 51 $1
Total $1 $3 $3 $3 $3 $3

*These amounts are in addition to the current 2002-03 quarterly fees and any other fee changes that the

Regents or other groups may impose. A portion of the fees will be adjusted as described in the
“Adjustment of Fees” section of the Referendum Provisions. The fees will be allocated as shown in the

table above, subject to the “Uncommitted Funds” section of the Referendum Provisions.




